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#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Place
1
2-5

6-8

9-18

19-25

26-29

Name
Aaron Biscoe
Ariv Debmisra
Joe Mucerino
Gregory Nolan
Edmund Kline
Sean Duffy
Mel Ross
Preston Ladson
Dirk Troltenier
Nathaniel Bryans
Jim Larsen
Andrew Fleming
Daniel Ruehr
Patrick McRee
Gideon Richard
Kritarth Acharya
John Kula
Aritra Misra
Todd Guay
Faelan McDermott
Subhang Nettem
Donald Anderson
Robert Park
Robert Flanagan
Ed Snyder
Abhinanth Karthikeyan

ID
12720781
17314200
12585616
10158419
12832377
32122582
12530794
12453122
12541249
12680723
11445811
12877894
31734226
31235383
30580998
31079746
12494220
30220867
12729798
30666733
30581140
12411156
13849793
12601132
12083380
30168355

Rating
2000
2136
2057
2048
1998
1954
1812
1800
2188
1997
1930
1929
1871
1788
1782
1702
1643
1597
1735
1720
1700
1664
1523
1519
1500
1611

Post
2046
2145
2058
2049
2005
1940
1831
1810
2175
1986
1915
1933
1874
1795
1786
1711
1709
1613
1732
1731
1692
1661
1529
1522
1489
1608

Rd 1
W16 (w)
W15 (b)
W19 (w)
D20 (b)
W21 (b)
L17 (b)
W23 (w)
W24 (b)
H---
W22 (w)
W30 (w)
W18 (b)
H---
W25 (w)
L2 (w)
L1 (b)
W6 (w)
L12 (w)
L3 (b)
D4 (w)
L5 (w)
L10 (b)
L7 (b)
L8 (w)
L14 (b)
H---

Rd 2
W8 (b)
H---
D7 (b)
W26 (w)
H---
W28 (w)
D3 (w)
L1 (w)
W20 (w)
D14 (b)
D17 (b)
H---
U---
D10 (w)
W22 (b)
W24 (w)
D11 (w)
H---
W30 (w)
L9 (b)
W23 (b)
L15 (w)
L21 (w)
L16 (b)
B---
L4 (b)

Rd 3
W9 (w)
W10 (w)
W14 (w)
W11 (b)
W17 (w)
W19 (b)
H---
W21 (b)
L1 (b)
L2 (b)
L4 (w)
U---
W25 (b)
L3 (b)
D16 (w)
D15 (b)
L5 (b)
W27 (b)
L6 (w)
H---
L8 (w)
W28 (b)
W30 (b)
W29 (w)
L13 (w)
U---

Total
 3.0
 2.5
 2.5
 2.5
 2.5
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 1.5
 1.5
 1.5
 1.5
 1.5
 1.5
 1.5
 1.5
 1.5
 1.5
 1.0
 1.0
 1.0
 1.0
 1.0
 1.0
 1.0
 0.5
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#
27
28
29
30

Place
26-29

30

Name
James Ditomassi
Anthony Bowden
Ethan Hinson
Richard Neal

ID
32549412
12457871
31397346
12462732

Rating
1600
1594
1529
1612

Post
1580
1573
1506
1571

Rd 1
H---
H---
H---
L11 (b)

Rd 2
U---
L6 (b)
U---
L19 (b)

Rd 3
L18 (w)
L22 (w)
L24 (b)
L23 (w)

Total
 0.5
 0.5
 0.5
 0.0


